The SYSTIMAX® VisiPatch® 360 System is a new
generation of patching systems that seamlessly
incorporates patching and integrated cable
management to deliver an ergonomically
designed and aesthetically pleasing solution that
saves time, space and money.
The VisiPatch 360 System utilizes a unique reverse
patching technology that allows the patch cord to

S Y S T E M
S Y S T I M A X ®
Ordering Information
MID Product ID Description Component Description Qty
Patch Panel Kits
760049445 VP360-4U-32P VisiPatch 360 4U (32 ports) Kit
VisiPatch 360 Back Panel 4U 1
Leveling Medallion 1
VisiPatch 360 Wiring Block 4
VisiPatch 360 Wiring Block Cover 4
VisiPatch 360 Connecting Block 32
VisiPatch Label Holder 4
White Label 12
760049452 VP360-12U-96P VisiPatch 360 12U (96 ports) Kit
VisiPatch 360 Back Panel 12U 1
Leveling Medallion 1
VisiPatch 360 Wiring Block 12
VisiPatch 360 Wiring Block Cover 12
VisiPatch 360 Connecting Block 96
VisiPatch Label Holder 12
White Label 12
Patch Cords - GS5
CPCFF32 VP360-VP 360-4PC-X10D VisiPatch 360 X10D Patch Cord
CPCFF62 VP360-VP 360-1PC VisiPatch 360 1-pair Patch Cord
CPCF732 VP360-GS10E-4PC-X10D VisiPatch 360 -GS10E Hybrid Patch Cord
VP360-4U-32P
VP360-12U-96P
VP360-VP 360-4PC-X10D VP360-VP 360-1PC VP360-GS10E-4PC-X10D
Recommended label sizes for
patch cord plugs are:
• 3/8” H x 7/8” W for 4-pair
• 1/2” H x 1/4” W for 1-pair
Cable Manager Kits -  Vertical
future availability VP360-45U-10VTCM VisiPatch 360 7 ft Rack Vertical Trough Cable Mgr Kit e/w Door, 10"
760060285 VP360-12U-10VTCM VisiPatch 360 12U Vertical Trough Cable Mgr Kit e/w Door, 10"
VisiPatch 360 12U VTCM Door, 10" 1
4U Spacer Module 3
4U Spacer Module Extender 3
Leveling Medallion 1
Macro Cable/Cord Retainer 3
Cable Manager Kits - Horizontal
760060301 VP360-HCM-Kit-27 VisiPatch 360 Horizontal Cable Mgr Kit, 27"
4U Back Panel Base 2
Horizontal CM Trough 4
Horizontal Cover, 27" 2
760060871 VP360-HCM-Kit-37 VisiPatch 360 Horizontal Cable Mgr Kit, 37"
4U Back Panel Base 2
Horizontal CM Trough 4
Horizontal Trough Cover, 37" 2
760060343 VP360-HCM-Kit-19 VisiPatch 360 Horizontal Cable Mgr Kit, 19"
4U Back Panel Base 1
Horizontal CM Trough 2
Horizontal Trough Cover, 19” 2
760060863 VP360-HCM-Kit-29 VisiPatch 360 Horizontal Cable Mgr Kit, 29"
4U Back Panel Base 1
Horizontal CM Trough 2
Horizontal Trough Cover, 29” 2
MID Product ID Description Component Description Qty
VP360-HCM-Kit-27
VP360-HCM-Kit-19
VP360-HCM-Kit-37
VP360-HCM-Kit-29
VP360-12U-10VTCM
Accessories
760060277 VP360-CB-10 VisiPatch 360 Connecting Block, 10/pk
VisiPatch 360 Connecting Block 10
760060251 VP360-4U-BPK VisiPatch 360 4U Back Panel Kit
VisiPatch 360 Back Panel 4U 1
Leveling Medallion 1
Metal Clip 4
760060327 VP360-RMBKT VisiPatch 360 19" Rack Mount Bracket
19" Rack Mounting Bracket 1
760060335 VP360-CBF-SK VisiPatch 360 Cable Bundle Fastener Kit, Small